Sport Performance Awards 2018.

Awarded for SANESA achievements 2018

Top Overall Stud & Pony:

Stud of the year:
Kilshane Stud

Pony of the Year:
1st  Kilshane Moyne
2nd Kilshane Bluebell

Studs represented:
Kilshane

Ashgar

Dibbyn

Top Pony & Rider combination:

overall score
72.28
53.80

126.08
36.50
35.60

1st  Pippa Squair Kilshane Moyne
2nd Thomas Van Rijckevorsel Kilshane Bluebell
3rd Alexis Human Dibbyn Petticoat Lane

As a result of the top two ponies, the Sud of the Year 2018 is Kilshane Stud.

THE

CONNEMARA
PONY SOCIETY

OF SOUTHERN AFRICA

Connemara Cross
Connemara
Connemara x Welsh

Congratulations all the Connemara Ponies, holding our flag high. And best wished for 2019.



